## Identity and Statement of Educational Purpose (To Be Signed at the Institution) St. Johns River State College Financial Aid Department 5001 St. Johns Avenue, Palatka, FL 32177

Student Name	SJR State ID#
presenting a valid government-issued plicense, other state-issued ID, or passpethat is annotated by the institution with official at the institution authorized to	
of Educational Purpose provided belo	ne presence of the institutional official, the <b>Statement</b>
I certify that I	
(Print Stude	
-	I that the Federal student financial assistance I may receive will and to pay the cost of attending <b>St. Johns River State College</b>
for 2024-2025.	and to pay the cost of attending st. Johns River State Conege
(Student's Signature)	(Doto)
(Student's Signature)  (Student's ID Number)	(Date)

## SJR STATE COLLEGE NON-DISCRIMINATION STATEMENT

St. Johns River State College does not discriminate against any person in its programs, activities, policies or procedures on the basis of race, ethnicity, color, national origin, marital status, religion, age, gender, sex, pregnancy, sexual orientation, gender identity, genetic information, disability, or veteran status. All questions or inquiries regarding compliance with laws relating to non-discrimination and all complaints regarding sexual misconduct or discrimination, may be directed to the Title IX Coordinator/Equity Officer, St. Johns River State College, 5001 St. Johns Avenue, Palatka, Florida, 32177; 386-312-4070

Rev. 12/07/23